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
cheap, from $200 up; terms as you l ike. W e 
have gas . water , wa lks , drug, grocery stores, 
market, churches, school, all c i ty conveniences. 
A lake home for summer and winter. Como-
Harriet cars. Office, 4120 Upton av S. E. B . 
Waterman. * - , « £ £ £ • 

NORTH DAKOTA L A N D FOR SALE: TWO 
quarters and one-half section in Stutsman 
county; a l l se lected laud; south and east from 
Windsor^ at low price; $2,500 cash required, 
balance easy; description and terms to in­
terested parties. A . J. Wi l l iams, Rlverdale, 
Mich. 

DAKOTA. 
DAEOTAH. 

DACOTA. 
See the big crops; big excursion t o Rlchardton, 
N . D. See the free 160-acre homesteads worth 
$1,600. W e have land adjoining for $10 per 
acre; easy terms. Get t i ckets and maps from 
Wm. H. Brown Co., 131 LaSalle s t . Chicago. 

CALIFORNIA HOMES, bargains, a i l districts 
Acres $20 up. V. L. Thresher, N . Y. Life* 

mglOAL 
FOB WOMEN ONLY. 

DR. R. C . RAYMOND'S Monthly Regulator 
has brought happiness to hundreds of anxious 
women. No pain, no danger, no interference 
wi th work; relief In 8 to 6 days . W e bare 
never known of a s ingle fai lure. Mall orders 
promptly filled. Price $2.00. DR. B . G. RAY-
MOND REMEDY CO., 84 ADAMS ST, CHI­
CAGO. ILL. 

COME A N D T R Y T H E SOUTH SIDE STEAM 
bathrooms. 

Steam and shower ba ths . . . 25c ¥ % 
Pla in porcelain baths 1 5 c K 

Potassium Sulphuret tub bath w i t h sea sal t , 
60c. A sure cure for rheumatism. 1121, 1123 
8d s t S. J. Avedovech. proprietor. 

WANTED—>A LOAN OF $5,000 TO $10,000 A N D 
give a s security stock that Is paying an an­
nual dividend of 30 per cent. 6377, Journal. 

R. D. CONE & CO., 517 Guaranty bldg., have oa 
hand to loan on Improved property, $1,000, 
$1,500. $2,000, $3,500; lowest rates . 

H A V E YOU BUSINESS BUILDINGS OB 
houses for rent; l i s t them wi th us . Dlckisoa 
Bros. . Naw York Life building. 

H A V E YOU A BUSINESS PLACE OR A HOUSB 
for rent? List i t wi th Dickinson Bros., New 
York Life building. 

f i 

LIFE A N D ENDOWMENT POLICIES BOUGHT. 
Loans on same. L. P . Van Norman, 416 An­
drus building. _ _ _ _ _ _ 

W A N T FIVE-YEAR LOAN $2,000, 6 P E R CENT, 
upon c i ty property worth $6,000. A. J. Enns, 
808 Phoenix. 

MONEY TO LOAN; EASY TERMS; LOW 
rates . David P. Jones & Co , Bank Commerce. 

MONEY TO LOAN AT LOWEST RATES; NO 
delay. Thayer & Gale, 213 N. Y. Life Bldg. 

W E LOAN ON CITY BEAT, ESTATE AT LOW-
est rates . Nickels & Smith. 311 Nicollet av . 

TO LOAN $8,600 ON SHORT TIME P A P E R A N D 
good collateral. 1034 Guaranty bldg. 

BOARD AND ROOMS 
•»«£ Wanted. 

DR. H E I N E N , N O W LOCATED A T 1017 1st 
av S, g ives examinations and consultation free. 
Are you troubled wi th nervous disorders, kid­
ney, bladder or stomach trouble? Have you 
pi les , female diseases or general rundown? 
If so. cal l i.t once. One treatment la convinc­
ing. 

PILEft—DR. H . . W A T T E , 25 Y E A R S ' SPECIAL-
1st; cures every case ; write for pamphlet; 
mai led free . 1219 Hawthorn av, Minneapolis. 

MEDICAL—MRS. DR. H A U G E N , MASSAGE 
physical culture. 908% Hennepin, third, floor. 

it? 

PLEASANT ROOMS FOR TWO I N THOROUGH. 
Iy modern house, near 1st av car, w i th break- ; 
fas t and 6 o'clock dinner. 6538, Journal. 

WANTED—ROOM AND BOARD W I T H I N 
walking distance of 4th and Nicol let ; e t a t e 
terms. 6467. Journal. t 

W A N T E D — B Y YOUNG COUPLE, B O A R S A N D 
room, beginning Oct. 1 , south of Lake s t . Ad­
dress 6306, JournaL 

W A N T E D - J t O O M A N D BOARD TWO YOUNG 
ladies, in strict ly private family . 5040, Jour« 
nal. 
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